ANEXO I

Legajo |Apyno Incremento
5434 |DIAZ CARLOS HECTOR 7.182,60
5945 |CALVENTO SANDRA BEATRIZ 7.182,60
5964 |LABARONI VICTOR MARCELO 7.182,60
6185 |MALDONADO TELMA EDITH 7.182,60
6943 |PRIOLETTO PATRICIA CRISTINA 7.182,60
7101 |RODRIGUEZ GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO 7.697,63
7102 |RODRIGUEZ JORGE GUSTAVO 7.697,63
7103 |GUZMAN DARDO FERNANDO 7.182,60
7823 |GUILLENEA SANTIAGO 5.595,16
8021 |BAIGORRI JORGE EDUARDO 7.998,92
8048 |MORONDO GUILLERMO WALTER 7.998,92
8072 |LA BARBA MARIA ALEJANDRA 6.294,28
8126 |DAVIES KEVIN MAURO 5.064,40
8145 |ZONI DANIELA ANDREA 7.449,52
8207 |RUSSO MARIA FERMINA 5.913,94
8231 |MUNOZ JORGE CEFERINO 6.294,28
8237 |ELISSONDO NATALIA 7.998,92
8289 |RAMOS GABRIEL ALEJANDRO 6.689,93
8477 |RUAS MARIA INES 6.689,93
8483 |ESCRUELA ROMINA ISABEL 5.263,51
8790 |CASAS JUAN CARLOS 7.182,60
8873 |IRASTORZA MARIA EUGENIA 6.470,50
8945 |GAVAZZA MIGUEL ANGEL 6.470,51
9038 |SIMOY NORA BEATRIZ 6.470,51
9205 |CUARTEROLA MARIA ANDREA 6.265,81
9901 |MONSALVO JUAN PABLO 5.553,18
10000 |GOYENECHE CLAUDIA EDITH 7.182,60
10002 |ALI MARIA CRISTINA 7.182,60
10006 |SILVAGNI SANDRA MABEL 7.182,60
10076 |CAMBEIRO LAURA ROSA 8.228,67
10122 |CEJAS SILVANA KARINA 7.182,60
10143 |SANTELLAN MARIA CRISTINA 7.182,60
10147 |ANTUNEZ ALEJANDRO CARLOS 5.327,08
10163 |GUILLERMO HECTOR ARIEL 9.159,75
10308 |COMETTA FERNANDO ARIEL 7.182,61
10312 |PEREZ MONICA ROSANA 7.182,61
10316 |RODRIGUEZ MARIA PAULA 7.182,61
10319 |PEREZ ANDREA SILVINA 6.470,51
10366 |PINERO GABRIELA MARISOL 6.265,81
10388 |SAEZ MARIELA ANABEL 7.182,60
10472 |PALMISANO MARIELA FABIANA 6.265,81
10574 |SAKS SANDRA DANIELA 7.182,60
10575 |PUGLIA MARIA LAURA 6.265,81
10610 |LAVIN DANIELA LILIANA 6.265,81
10611 |HIDALGO CHRISTIAN ALBERTO 5.553,18
10614 |OCHOA KARINA SOLEDAD 6.265,81
10615 |MUNOZ PATRICIA GISELA 6.265,81
10619 |GALLARDO JESICA LORENA 6.265,81
10620 |ATEIRO CECILIA MARIA JOSE 6.265,81
10623 |MACHADO MARIA ROSA 6.265,81
10636 |CARBONE MYRIAM BEATRIZ 7.449,53
10685 |FORGIONE MARIA BELEN 5.553,17
10715 |OSINAGA MARILINA LORENA DEL 5.769,92




10744
10746
10747
10790
10847
10858
10887
10993
11003
11035
11038
11039
11042
11055
11096
11212
11233
11240
11366
11474
11478
11489
11580
11581
11582
11585
11594

PERONE VERONICA ANDREA
JACOBSEN CHRISTIAN DAVID
RIVAS FATIMA ALEJANDRA
ARMANI MIA

VANINI LEONARDO

SANCHEZ MONICA MABEL
ESPADA KARINA LUJAN
BLANCO OSORIO MARIA AGUSTINA
BUZZONE MYRIAM NOEMI
GONZALVEZ CARLOS RODOLFO
PALMIERI FLORENCIA SOLEDAD
SILVA ROCIO CELESTE

VENA LAURA EMILIANA

MUNOZ ROCIO BELEN
FERRARESI LISANDRO EDUARDO
FRANCO LUZ MARINA
GARMENDIA SILVANA MABEL
ZAPATA STELLA MARIS

GAITAN CLELIA ANDREA
SANCHEZ JORGE MARTIN

SOSA DANIELA SUSANA
GOMEZ NATALIA CAROLINA
ALVAREZ LUCIA

WOODGATE JUAN MARTIN
CACERES DANIELA SOL
ZARATE BARBARA MABEL
GOMEZ LORENA VIVIANA

5.924,63
5.924,63
5.924,63
5.924,64
7.182,60
7.182,60
6.222,44
6.471,60
7.493,01
6.032,24
5.382,56
5.924,63
5.924,63
5.382,55
6.689,93
5.553,18
5.553,18
5.553,18
5.553,18
5.245,83
5.245,83
5.553,18
5.553,17
7.493,01
5.064,40
5.245,83
5.332,48
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